
 
PRODUCT INFORMATION 
 
Electronic Industrial Scale 

Technical Specifications 

Model Art. No. 

Weighing platform 

Reference scale / 

Quantity scale 

Capacity 

Reference scale / 

Quantity scale 

Graduation 

Reference scale / 

Quantity scale 

ZS2-PWL-600 2812-600 
295 x 220 

840 x 1360 x 80 
3 kg 

600 kg 
0,1 g 
20 g 

ZS2-PWL-1500 2812-1500 
295 x 220 

840 x 1360 x 80 
3 kg 

1500 kg 
0,1 g 
50 g 

ZS2-PWL-3000 2812-3000 
295 x 220 

840 x 1360 x 80 
3 kg 

3000 kg 
0,1 g 
100 g 

Technical modifications might be due to further developments. 

  

ZS2-PWL-250301-Rev001-DS-en 

Counting System – ZS2-PWL series 
 Counting system consisting of a counting 

scale as reference scale with 3 kg 
maximum load and a pallet scale as 
quantity scale 

 Weighing, Taring, Counting, Summing 

 10-key pad for entering reference weight, 
reference quantity, and tare 

 User guidance and reference weight 
optimization 

 Input of target price count or target 
weight 

 Memory slots for 99 items with reference 
weight, additional text, and tare 

Reference scale: 

 Robust industrial design in stable plastic 
housing 

 Three LCD displays for weight indication, 
reference weight, and total piece count, digit 
height 20 mm 

 Weighing surface made of high-quality and 
stainless steel 

 Automatic shut-off in battery operation 

 Mains and battery operation, battery life up to 
80 hours (including battery) 

 Second scale connection with quantity scale 
PWL for setting up a high-resolution counting 
system 

 
Quantity scale: 

 Pallet scale in lacquered version 

 Optimized for Euro pallets 

 Can be stored in an upright position 

 High mobility for easy transport due to 
handle and integrated castors 


