## PRODUCT INFORMATION



### **Electronic Industrial Scale**



# Counting System – ZS2-PWL series

- Counting system consisting of a counting scale as reference scale with 3 kg maximum load and a pallet scale as quantity scale
- Weighing, Taring, Counting, Summing
- 10-key pad for entering reference weight, reference quantity, and tare
- User guidance and reference weight optimization
- Input of target price count or target weight
- Memory slots for 99 items with reference weight, additional text, and tare

#### Reference scale:

- Robust industrial design in stable plastic housing
- Three LCD displays for weight indication, reference weight, and total piece count, digit height 20 mm
- Weighing surface made of high-quality and stainless steel
- Automatic shut-off in battery operation
- Mains and battery operation, battery life up to 80 hours (including battery)
- Second scale connection with quantity scale PWL for setting up a high-resolution counting system

### Quantity scale:

- Pallet scale in lacquered version
- Optimized for Euro pallets
- Can be stored in an upright position
- High mobility for easy transport due to handle and integrated castors

Technical Specifications				
Model	Art. No.	Weighing platform Reference scale / Quantity scale	Capacity Reference scale / Quantity scale	Graduation Reference scale / Quantity scale
ZS2-PWL-600	2812-600	295 x 220 840 x 1360 x 80	3 kg 600 kg	0,1 g 20 g
ZS2-PWL-1500	2812-1500	295 x 220 840 x 1360 x 80	3 kg 1500 kg	0,1 g 50 g
ZS2-PWL-3000	2812-3000	295 x 220 840 x 1360 x 80	3 kg 3000 kg	0,1 g 100 g
Technical modifications might be due to further developments.				